T60 - Precision Linear Actuator
�www.thomsonlinear.com
T60 - Precision Linear Actuator
Linear Motion. Optimized.
�
Linear Motion. Optimized.
Standard Features and Benefits

A3: screw 25/05 and 25/25
A4: screw 25/10 and 25/50
T60 Ordering Key
1 2 3 4 5 6
T06-B 2520 M N 045
1. Model
T06-B = T60 unit
2. Ball screw diameter, lead and tolerance class
2505 = 25 mm, 05 mm, T7
2510 = 25 mm, 10 mm, T7
2525 = 25 mm, 25 mm, T7
2550 = 25 mm, 50 mm, T7
3. Engineering unit
M = metric
4. Type of adapter
N = M16 × 1,5 outside thread
5. Ordering length (L order)
• • • = distance in cm
6. Protection option1
+S1 = wash down protection
1 Leave blank if no protection option required.
�
Linear Motion. Optimized.